
727815010GBNLFE

v1.0 06112012

RITC501 (727815010)

Riveting tool
Riveteertang

Pince à riveter
Remachadora

Please read and keep for future reference
Gelieve te lezen en voor later gebruik bewaren
Veuillez lire et conserver pour usage ultérieur
Leer y guardar para posteriores consultas

 F

GB

NL

 E

co
py

rig
hte

d 
do

cu
me

nt 
- a

ll r
ig

hts
 re

se
rv

ed
 b

y 
FB

C



727815010GBNLFE

v1.0 06112012

Safety
 - Wear safety glasses.
 - Keep children and bystanders away while operating the tool.
 - Store the tool out of reach of children and other untrained persons.
 - Tool shall not be used in any application other that the intended use. Any other use is forbidden.
 - Tool cannot be uses in an explosive environment.

Veiligheid
 - Draag een veiligheidsbril.
 - Hou kinderen en voorbijgangers uit de buurt tijdens het gebruik van het toestel.
 - Bewaar het toestel buiten bereik van kinderen en andere onbevoegde mensen.
 - Gebruik het toestel niet voor een ander gebruik dan deze waarvoor het geschikt is. Elk andere 

gebruik is verboden.
 - Het toestel mag niet in een explosiegevaarlijke omgeving gebruikt worden.

Sécurité
 - Portez des lunettes de protection.
 - Tenez les enfants et les gens de passage à l'écart pendant l'utilisation de l'appareil.
 - Rangez l'appareil hors de portée des enfants et des personnes non autorisées.
 - N'utilisez pas l'appareil pour un autre usage que ce pour lequel il a été conçu. Tout autre usage 

est interdit.
 - L'appareil ne peut pas être utilisé dans un environnement explosif.

Seguridad
 - Use gafas de seguridad cuando use la herramienta.
 - Mantenga al personal y a los niños alejados mientras opera la herramienta.
 - Guarde la herramienta fuera del alcance de los niños y otras personas no capacitadas.
 - La herramienta no se puede utilizar para cualquier aplicación que no sea el uso previsto. 

Cualquier otro uso está prohibido.
 - La herramienta no se puede utilizar en un entorno explosivo.

 F

GB

NL

 E

co
py

rig
hte

d 
do

cu
me

nt 
- a

ll r
ig

hts
 re

se
rv

ed
 b

y 
FB

C



727815010GBNLFE

v1.0 06112012

Spare parts
Onderdelenlijst
Pièces détachées
Recambios

No 5024

No 5025
No 5022

No 5023

No 5015

501 Nose piece
502 Jaw
503 Jaw case
504 Jaw pusher
505 Pusher spring
506 Frame head
507 Power coupling
508 Frame
509 Bolt M6x35
5010 Arm
5011 Collar 9x20
5012 Cross head
5013 Spacer A
5014 Link 3 mm (large)
5015 Bolt M6x22
5016 Link 3 mm (small)
5017 Spacer B
5018 Handle
5019 Nut (with nylon)
5020 Spacer C
5021 Nut M6
5022 Bolt M6x30
5023 Bolt M6x29
5024 Link 6 mm (large)
5025 Link 6 mm (small)

co
py

rig
hte

d 
do

cu
me

nt 
- a

ll r
ig

hts
 re

se
rv

ed
 b

y 
FB

C




